www.sensirion.com  Sensirion -  the sensor company
SDP1000 / SDP2000
Low Range Differential Pressure Sensor
for Air and Non-Aggressive Gases
Data Sheet – v5
− For cost sensitive HVAC and medical OEM applications
− Unsurpassed performance thanks to CMOSens® technology
− Offset and hysteresis free

12V 12V 12V
www.sensirion.com  v5 February 2013  8/10
5 Ordering Information
When ordering SDP1000 / SDP2000 differential pressure sensors please refer to the following part names and article
numbers. For the latest product information and local distributor check out Sensirion’s website on
Table 6: Overview ordering information
Part Name Output Range (Full Scale) Article Number
SDP1000-L025 Voltage 0.2 – 4.0 V, linear ± 62 Pa  ± 0.62 mbar ± 0.25 "H20 ± 0.009 PSI 1-100313-03
SDP1000-L05 Voltage 0.25 - 4.0 V, linear 125 Pa 1.25 mbar 0.5 "H20 0.018 PSI 1-100235-03
SDP1000-L Voltage 0.25 - 4.0 V, linear 500 Pa 5 mbar 2 "H20 0.07 PSI 1-100110-03
SDP2000-L Voltage 0.25 - 4.0 V, linear 3500 Pa 35 mbar 14 "H20 0.50 PSI 1-100113-03
SDP1000-R Voltage 0.25 - 4.0 V, square root 500 Pa 5 mbar 2 "H20 0.07 PSI 1-100111-03
SDPx000-OEM For high quantity OEM versions (e.g. with digital output), please contact Sensirion. -
6 Revision history
Table 7: Revision history
Date Version Page(s) Changes